) ) cartoystulsaapril.txt
Midwestspl Winners

MSD 1
MSD 2
1. 145.2 Brian Hines 145.2 145.2 145.2 145.0
2. 141.3 A% Smith 141.3 141.3 139.5
3. 139.9 Allen Mcquiston 139.9 139.9
MSD 3
1. 145.2 Robert Beach 141.5 141.5 141.5 145.2
2. 141.4 Brandon Wheeler 141.4 141.4 141.4
MSD Xtreme
Basic 1
Basic 2
Basic 3
1. 147.3 Randy Wwheat 146.2 146.2 146.2 147.3
2. 145.4 Travis Rice 145.4 145.4 145.4
Basic 4

Advanced 1

1. 146.5 Clint Buttrum 146.5 146.5 146.5 146.5
Advanced 2
Advanced 3

1. 157.8 Cliff Beal 157.7 157.7 157.7 157.8
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Xtreme 1

cartoystulsaapril.txt

1. 125.0 cClint Buttrum 125.0

1. 120.9 Randy wheat 120.9

Xtreme 3

1. 139.0 Randy wheat 139.0
2. 118.9 car Toys 118.9

1. 142.3 Gary Knox 142.3

1. 157.
2. 147.
3. 14e.
4. 145.
5. 145.
6. 145.
7. 142,
8. 141.
9. 141.
0. 139.
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Cliff Beal
Randy wheat
Clint Buttrum
Travis Rice
Brian Hines
Robert Beach
Gary Knox
Brandon Wheeler
A% Smith

Allen Mcquiston
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125.0 125.0 125.0

120.9 120.9 120.9

139.0 139.0 139.0
118.9 118.9

142.3 142.3 142.3



